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Example of cultural activities in Venice, April/May

Monday 25th April, "25th April with Istituto Venezia..." Valeria and Ivan will wait for you at 
school at 9.30.

Tuesday 26th April, welcome party on the terrace.

Wednesday 27th April, "unusual" walking tour in the Castello district.

Thursday 28th April, walking tour of Giudecca island.

Friday 29th April, phonetics and pronounciation workshop: the difficult sounds in Italian 
language.

Monday 2nd May, walk from Campo S.Maria Nova to Santa Sofia, discovering Cannaregio 
district.

Tuesday 3rd May, walking tour about the places names between San Polo and Rialto.

Wednesday 4th May, Italian in songs: "Vita Spericolata" by V.Rossi.

Thursday 5th May, tour of the liberty palaces in Lido. The buildings that made it a sophisticated
and decadent place.

Friday 6th May, grammar workshop: prepositions.

Monday 9th May, wine tasting in an "ostaria".

Tuesday 10th May, walking along the fondamenta in Cannaregio. Venice out of the noises of 
main streets.

Wednesday 11th May, Italian in songs: "l'anno che verrà" by L.Dalla.

Thursday 12th May, between San Polo and Rialto: the "Castelletto" area.

Friday 13th May, cinema at school: "Io sono Li" by A.Segre.

Monday 16th May, mystery itinerary: Cannaregio's ghosts.

Tuesday 17th May, Venice, ancient crafts and curiosities.

Wednesday 18th May, walk from S.Elena to Piazza S.Marco: the Venetian histories along the 
rivas.

Thursday 19th May, Italian in songs: poetry and life in De Andre's lyrics, "Bocca di Rosa" and 
"La Guerra di Piero".

Friday 20th May, walking tour along Zattere: from S.Basilio to Punta della Dogana.
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